INCREASE
LIFETIME AND
SERVICE
ACTIVATION.
7975X SERIES | 10 Gbps Active Ethernet | XGSPON
FTTH NETWORKS
Further information on DKTCOMEGA.com
Sign up for our email newsletter and always be informed first! SIGN UP

All dimensions in mm.
PRODUCT MECHANICALS
ORDERING INFORMATION
All passive FTUs has to be ordered seperately.
•	 79751: 	 FTTH-10G-1F-3P, 10 G WAN, 1x 10 G and 2x 1 G LAN,
•	 79752: 	 FTTH-10G-2F-3P-CATV, 10 G WAN, 1x 10 G and 2x 1 G LAN, CATV
•	 79757: 	 FTTH-XGS-1F-3P, XGSPON WAN, 1x 10 G and 2x 1 G LAN
•	 79759: 	 FTTH-XGS-1F-3P-CATV, XGSPON WAN, 1x 10 G and 2x 1 G LAN, CATV
“7975x series”
Sign up for our email newsletter and always be informed first! SIGN UP
3
Version 1.1